

Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA) Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi.

Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref:

Date:

COLLABORATION WITH JAMKHANDI SUGARS LTD

08-02-2022

Phone: 08359-225118

Reg. No. 08/14570/1993/ dt. 26-7-1993

Jamkhandi Sugars Ltd., Unit - II ಜಮಖಂಡಿ ಶುಗರ್ ನಿಯಮಿತ, ಪಟಕ - II

At Post : NAD KD - 586 217. Tq : INDI Dist : VIJAYAPUR - KARNATAKA

• GST No. : 29AAACJ8575C1ZD• PAN NO. : AAACJ8575C

Ref: JSL/Unit-II/HR/CERT./2022/4364

Unit - I : OFF : 254161/2/3/4 STD : 08353 Unit - II : OFF : 240257 / 259 STD : 08359

Date: 08/02/2022

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the students of Shri G. R. Gandhi Arts, Shri Y.A. Patil Commerce & Shri M.F. Doshi Science Degree collage, Indi, i.e. 04 Girls & 05 Boys students of Science dept. along with 01 professor,

1) Prof. Shweta Kant.

Visited to our sugar industry on 08/02/2022 as an industrial visit.

We explained them clearly regarding day to day work mechanism of our sugar industry i.e. process of production, packing, storing, loading, sales accounting, labour management, total factory & etc. the students have learned all the things and satisfied fully.

For Jamkhandi Sugars Ltd Unit II

(G. Madhava Raju)
Chief Executive Officer



Dr JayaPrasad D

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMMERCE

Verified email at isec.ac.in

INDAC CO-ordinator.

Sinf Stanteshwar Vityswardtator.

Sinf Stanteshwar Vityswardtator.

Shift Stanteshwar Vityswardtator.

Shift Stanteshwardtator.

Shift Stanteshwardtator.

Shift Manikachand Phulachandrandtator.

INDI-586-008 pp. 10180-009.



Shri Sh. Derincipal
Shri Shri Shri Serpha, Shri Shri Shri Shri Sangha, Shri Shri Sangha, Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce and The Science Degree College, Doshi



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Phone: 08359-225118

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:

Sugar Factory Visit













Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE, INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Phone: 08359-225118

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:

Factory Visit











Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

Phone: 08359-225118

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:

Job Orientation Programme with ICICI Bank









Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sanphe, Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sanphe, Shri Yashavantarray Annarray Patili Commerce and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi Science Degree Cellege, INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur,



Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha's

SHRI GULABACHAND RAVAJI GANDHI ARTS,

SHRI YASHAVANTARAY ANNARAY PATIL COMMERCE AND

SHRI MANIKCHAND PHULACHAND DOSHI SCIENCE DEGREE COLLEGE,

Phone: 08359-225118

INDI-586209. DIST: VIJAYAPUR. (KARNATAKA)

Affiliated to Rani Channamma University, Belagavi. Re-Accredited by NAAC with 'B' Grade In 3rd Cycle.

Gmail: pplgrgindi@gmail.com Web: www.grgyapmfdc.org

Ref: Date:



IQAC Co-ordinator,
Inflanteshwar vidyavardhek Sangne,
Shri Shanteshwar vidyavardhek Sangne,
Shri Yashavartar Ravaji Gandhi Arte,
Shri Yashavartar Ravaji Gandhi Arte,
Shri Yashavartar Ravaji Gandhi Arte,
Shri Yashavartar Ravaji Gandhi Shri Manikachand Phulada Gandhi Science Degree College,
INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur.



Principal
Shri Shanteshwar Vidyavardhak Sangha,
Shri Gulabachand Ravaji Gandhi Arts,
Shri Yashavantaray Annaray Patil Commerce
and Shri Manikachand Phulachand Doshi
Science Degree College,
INDI-586209. Dist: Vijayapur,